10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

UA223022083279

UA223022080319

UA223022368584

UA223022080342

UA223022082214

UA213021279725

UB2200017637676

UA223022083283

UA223022070042

UA223022080195

UA223022080201

UA223022080309

UA223022080160

UA223022075683

UA223022347225

UA223022340830

UB2200017675712

UA223022340791

UA223022070064

UA223022340806

UA223022340845

UA223022080169

UA223022080225

DHRUV

RITIKA

MUSKAN

SAPNA

ROHAN SINGH

KRISHAN KUMAR

SAH

MAYANK JINDAL

HIMANSHU

SHALU

JYOTI

KAJAL

RANI

BABITA

KUNAL DAHIYA

ANAS

GOURAV

NIKITA JANGRA

ABANA

CHIRAG

PRIYA

LOKESH

DEEPANSHI

LAXMI

9518602174

9711398083

9728242091

7206832938

9953495233

9728481742

8684808039

7056717478

9350315090

9466306301

9350693762

7015356461

9354471116

9999713820

8930542113

8398975388

9813319925

9991822610

9711490063

9817323702

9050260181

9728966980

9896204016

DHARMENDER

DHARAMVIR

MAHESH KUMAR

KANHAIYA LAL

MADAN LAL

JIVACHH SAH

RAJENDER KUMAR

SUNIL

ANIL KUMAR

RAJENDER SINGH

MAMCHAND

KRISHAN

RAMPAL SAINI

NARESH DAHIYA

HAKMUDEEN

NARESH

RAKESH KUMAR

CHHATARPAL

CHANDERPAL

VIPIN

SUKHRAM

SHANKAR DAYAL

BHAGWANCHAND

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage Weight Aggregate Course
Category age

26/11/2003

03/08/2003

05/05/2004

02/05/2004

18/09/2004

15/01/2002

06/11/2004

22/09/2003

09/11/2004

04/07/2004

10/12/2003

15/08/2005

21/08/2003

22/05/2004

05/08/2004

27/09/2004

05/05/2004

31/01/2005

05/12/2003

14/08/2003

12/03/2005

09/11/2003

24/03/2004

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

General

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

General
Backward
Class

General

General

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AloC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

89.8

87.8

82.4

87.2

84.6

79.4

82.8

82.6

82

80.2

80

79.8

74.4

73

71.2

70.8

75.4

75.2

94.8

92.8

92.4

92.2

89.6

89.4

87.8

87.6

87

86.4

86.4

85.2

85

84.8

84.4

83

81.2

80.8

80.4

80.2

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

UB2200017624695

UB2200017610111

UB2200017638332

UA223022340857

UA223022340819

UA223022077837

UB2100017650213

UA223022340802

UA223022079622

UA223022080146

UB2200017634308

UA223022070058

UA223022083274

UB2200017629010

UA223022347371

UA223022080178

U0190006568404

UA223022080469

UB2200017630976

UA223022080604

UB2200017676199

UA183018470842

UA223022080603

DEEPAK BANSAL
Dipesh Saini
SHIVAM
CHOUDHARY
RAHUL YADAV
ALIT KUMAR
ANNU
PRASHANT
RAGHAV
MUSKAN
CHANCHAL
ANJALI

PRERNA SHARMA
AKSHAY

ANIL

NIYATI KHATTAR
MONU

GAYATRI
SAMIKSHA GARG
DEV JANGRA
UJJWAL SHARMA
RAMAN

NITIN KUMAR

SACHIN

RAM KUMAR

9053812405

9311422830

9599862231

9671038495

8818075730

9319167477

9811316980

7015120685

9910763596

8684842556

8800262632

8307572912

8929262650

9350248537

9050654015

8130209275

7082376003

9053943442

7838964201

8750628053

8571949156

7056973521

9812626232

ANIL BANSAL

PAWAN KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR

RAJESH

NARESH

YOGESH

VINEET PRATAP

SINGH

SANJAY YADAV

SANJEEV

DALCHAND

BHIM SHARMA

BRIJPAL

BALRAM

MOHIT KHATTAR

BADDAL

RAJBIR

RAJINDER KUMAR

KHEMRAJ

GOVIND PARSAD

MAHESH

MOTI LAL

RAJENDER

DHARMENDER

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage Weight Aggregate Course
Category age

04/08/2004

25/10/2004

13/09/2004

04/06/2003

28/10/2002

10/10/2004

02/08/2003

01/01/2004

29/11/2003

18/06/2003

31/08/2003

27/08/2004

03/07/2004

03/02/2005

30/01/2005

19/06/2003

30/11/2000

21/11/2004

22/04/2004

21/02/2003

06/02/2004

15/06/1999

01/01/2003

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

General

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

SC

SC

DSC

BCA

75.2

74

68

72.8

67.6

67.4

71.4

71.2

70.8

70.8

65

69.6

69.2

69

68.6

67.8

66.4

58

53.8

50.2

62

80.2

79

78

77.8

77.6

77.4

76.4

76.2

75.8

75.8

75

74.6

74.2

74

73.6

72.8

71.4

71.2

63

58.8

60.2

67

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

UB180001655921

UA223022080568

UB2200017632551

ua223022347352

UA223022080467

UB2200017676181

UB2200017632686

UA223022075541

SHAKTI SINGH

NIKHIL SAINI

PRIYANSHU

KHATANA

MOHD NAJIM

DEEPAK SAINI

AHSAN ALI

ABHISHEK

RISHABH SAINI

8058195770

8059671138

9996666496

8397864984

8950935836

8295015027

9053327731

8700855649

DHARAMPAL

ROHTASH SAINI

BALJEET

JABID

CHANDER PAL

ASLAM KHAN

AMIT KUMAR

SANJAY SAINI

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage Weight Aggregate Course
Category age

11/03/2001

10/02/2004

16/06/2003

03/11/2004

06/02/2003

18/01/2004

04/08/2004

25/07/2004

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

65.8

64.4

58.4

63.2

61.2

59.6

59.4

70.8

69.4

68.4

68.2

66.2

64.6

64.4

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Aided-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))
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